
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

2

11

44

115

24

298

70

95

37

23

91

823

62

Name

Travis Engen

Phil Lasco

John Cloud

Doug Richmond

Lee Brahin

Bob Lima

Debbie Cloud

John Salmon

Frank Beck

Alan Friedman

John Ware

Brian Anderson

Ed Swart

Class

11GTP3

11TA2

11TA2

11TA2

7BSR

7BSR

11TA2

7ASR

11MP2

7BSR

11MP2

11MP2

7BSR

Best Time

1:47.817

1:52.282

1:53.075

1:54.953

1:55.955

1:59.397

1:59.783

2:01.344

2:04.782

2:06.526

2:08.278

2:08.542

2:09.062

Yr

05

95

00

85

96

78

00

08

01

72

06

04

71

Make

Audi

Roush

Ford

Ford

Ralt

Lola

Mustang

Elan

Porsche

Chevron

Porsche

Porsche

Chevron

Model

R8 LMP

Mustang T/A

Mustang TA

Mustang

RT41 SR

T298

Cobra TA

DP02 prov.

GT3 Cup Car

B21

911 GT3

GT3 Cup

B19

Color

Silver/Grey

Black

Red

Blue/White/Red

Blue/Multi

Red

Yellow

Black/Red

White

Red/White

Yellow

Orange

Red/White

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA The Heacock Classic Gold Cup

Group  7b 11

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 16:27:32

VIR 3.270 Miles

9/27/2013 04:15 PM

2013 SVRA The Heacock Classic Gold
Cup Historic Races


